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B13 03

S. UTILA APARTAMENT mp

S. CONSTRUITA APARTAMENT

CAMERA S. UTILA

mp

S. CONSTRUITA TERASE mp

S. UTILA TOTALA

S. DESFASURATA TOTALA

mp

mp

ORIENTARE

288.07

321.42

  72.20

HOL

dormitor 1

BAIE

G.S.

BUCATARIE

LIVING + DINING

30.82 mp

28.61 mp

   8.89 mp

   2.81 mp

   17.45 mp

80.00 mp

  1.21 mp

     4.96 mp

25.02 mp

SPALATORIE

BAIE

DORMITOR 2 

BAIE    6.83 mp

DORMITOR 3

DORMITOR 4

   28.37 mp

42.89 mp

10.21 mp

   14.47 mp

20.53 mp

BAIE

TERASA

TERASA 

TERASA 32.09 mp

ETAJ 13                                        AP B13-03- 5 CAMERE
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